Our Fees

Private Fees

Check Up
K-ray
Recall Consultation

Hygiene

Composite

Glass lonmer Filling

Amalgam

Root Canal Treatment

Crowns

Bridges

Veneers

Temparary Bridge Unit
Laboratory Shade Registration

Extractions

from

with Airflow

from

Dual Surface from

Three Surface from

Incisor from
Premolar from
Fibre Post & Core
Metal from

Metal Ceramic from
Ceramic from

Per Unit

Wing Unit

from

from

Simple from

£25.00

£10.00

£25.00

£69.00

£180.00

£70.00

£120.00

£180.00

£60.00-£85.00

£70.00 - £80.00

£245.00

£299.00

£150.00

£300.00

£399.00

£450.00

£450.00

£150.00-£200.00

£450.00

£150.00

POA

£85.00-£120.00

Philips Zoom! Home Kit (6 gels) £250.00
Philips Zoom! Home Kit (3 gels and trays) £295.00

Philips Zoom! Home Kit (3 gels) £195.00



TEETH STRAIGHTENING

Consultation

Invisalign Single Arch
Invisalign Dual Arch
Invisalign Go

Payment options
We accept cash, debit or credit card and bank transfer as methods of payment.

Unfortunately we don't accept AMEX.

Payment plans
Payment plans can be arranged for treatments in excess of £500 subject to status.

Please discuss any finance option requirements with us during your first appointment.

Payment policy
After each visit, patients will be asked to pay for the treatment carried out to date.

More extensive treatments will require a deposit.

Missed appointment and late cancellations policy

£60.00

£3,500.00

£4,400.00

£3,600.00

Should you need to cancel or change your appointment time or date, we ask for at least two business days notice.

Appointments cancelled at short notice will be charged prorata.



