

# **Private Fees**

Check Up		£25.00
X-ray		£10.00
Recall Consultation		£25.00
Hygiene	from	£69.00
	with Airflow	£180.00
Composite	from	£70.00
	Dual Surface from	£120.00
	Three Surface from	£180.00
Glass Ionmer Filling		£60.00 - £85.00
Amalgam		£70.00 - £80.00
Root Canal Treatment	Incisor from	£245.00
	Premolar from	£299.00
	Fibre Post & Core	£150.00
Crowns	Metal from	£300.00
	Metal Ceramic from	£399.00
	Ceramic from	£450.00
Bridges	Per Unit	£450.00
	Wing Unit	£150.00 - £200.00
Veneers	from	£450.00
Temporary Bridge Unit	from	£150.00
Laboratory Shade Registration		POA
Extractions	Simple from	£85.00 - £120.00
	Philips Zoom! Home Kit (6 gels)	£250.00
	Philips Zoom! Home Kit (3 gels and trays)	£295.00
	Philips Zoom! Home Kit (3 gels)	£195.00

TEETH STRAIGHTENING		
Consultation		£60.00
Invisalign	Single Arch	£3,500.00
Invisalign	Dual Arch	£4,400.00
Invisalign	Go	£3,600.00

### **Payment options**

We accept cash, debit or credit card and bank transfer as methods of payment.

Unfortunately we don't accept AMEX.

### **Payment plans**

Payment plans can be arranged for treatments in excess of £500 subject to status.

Please discuss any finance option requirements with us during your first appointment.

## **Payment policy**

After each visit, patients will be asked to pay for the treatment carried out to date.

More extensive treatments will require a deposit.

## Missed appointment and late cancellations policy

Should you need to cancel or change your appointment time or date, we ask for at least two business days notice.

Appointments cancelled at short notice will be charged pro rata.